
Notes

Pulaski North  Jacksonville

Ann Dalton & Centers

Boone County - Private

Placement Agency Only - HRA

UMCH & Meritan

Pulaski South (CALL)

Treatment Homes &

Arbor House

Monday, May 2, 2016

Map Created:

479-474-7595 ext. 152

Pulaski East, Southwest & South

Ute

Marquita

Patty

Shannon

Shared (See Notes)

Peggy Poole

Ann Dalton

Peggy Poole

Peggy Poole

Phone Fax

501-268-2714 501-279-1386

Supervisor

Licensing Specialist P.O. Box 1437, Slot S-150

Ute.Wesley@dhs.arkansas.gov Searcy, AR 72143

Licensing Specialist P.O. Box 1437, Slot S-150

Shannon Rouse DHS Central Office

Van Buren, AR 72956

Licensing Specialist 704 Cloverleaf Circle

Patty Glanton Crawford County DHS

Marquita.Thomas@arkansas.gov Little Rock, AR 72203-1437

White County DCCECE

DHS Central OfficeMarquita Thomas

Peggy Poole

479-474-3150 Ann Dalton

501-268-2714 501-279-1386

501-320-8926 501-683-0970

Shannon.Rouse@dhs.arkansas.gov Little Rock, AR 72203-1437

501-320-8924 501-683-0970

Patty.Glanton@dhs.arkansas.gov

Searcy, AR 72143

501-320-8925 501-683-0970

479-442-4029 ext. 72132

Joni.Black@dhs.arkansas.gov Fayetteville, Ar 72703

4252 Frontage Road 479-442-8896

Joni Black Washington County DHS

Licensing Specialist

Placement and Residential Licensing Unit 

Placement Facilities

Charles

Charlotte

Joni

LEGEND

Licensing Specialist 2017 East Race Ave.

Ute Wesley

Placement Staff Address

Charlotte.Galusha@dhs.arkansas.gov Little Rock, AR 72203-1437

Licensing Specialist P.O. Box 1437, Slot S-150

Charlotte Galusha DHS Central Office

Charles Arnold

Licensing Specialist 2017 East Race Ave.
Charles.Arnold@dhs.arkansas.gov

Benton Carroll Boone Marion Baxter Fulton Randolph Clay 

Washington Madison Newton Searcy 

Stone 
Independence 

Sharp 

Lawrence 
Greene 

Mississippi 
Craighead 

Poinsett 

Jackson 

Cross Crittenden 
White 

Cleburne 
Van Buren 

Pope 

Johnson Franklin 
Crawford 

Sebastian Logan 

Yell 

Conway 

Faulkner 

Perry 
Scott 

Polk Montgomery 
Garland 

Saline 

Pulaski Lonoke 

Prairie 

Woodruff 

Saint Francis 

Lee 
Monroe 

Phillips 

Arkansas Jefferson 
Grant 

Sevier 

Little River 

Howard Pike 

Clark 

Hot Spring 

Dallas 
Cleveland Lincoln 

Desha 

Drew 

Chicot Ashley 

Calhoun 
Bradley 

Ouachita Nevada Hempstead 

Miller 

Lafayette 

Columbia Union 

Izard 
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